
B Com (Moming) Sem II 
ABST Sec L 

CLASS 

B Com (Morning) Sem ll 
ABST Sec L 

B Com (Morning) Sem ll 
Business Adm. Sec M 

B Com (Morning) Sem ll 
Business Adm. Sec M 

B Com (Morning) Sem ll 
EAFM Sec N 

B Com (Morning) Sem II 
EAFM Sec N 

B Com (Morning) Sem lI 
Sec A toF 

UNIVERSITY COMMERCE COLLEGE JAIPUR 

B Com (Moming) Sem II 
Sec A toF 

B Com (Morming) Sem II 
Sec G to K 

B Com (Morming) Sem II 
Sec G to K 

B Com (Morming) Sem IV 
ABST Sec L 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
ABST Sec L 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Business Adm. Sec J 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Business Adm. Sec J 

B Com (Morming) Sem IV 
EAFM Sec K 

B Com (Morning) Sen IV 
EAFM Sec K 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Sec A to E 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Sec A to E 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Sec F to I 

B Com (Morning) Sem IV 
Sec F to I 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

3. 
4. 
5. 

MID TERM EXAM TIME TABLE 
SEMESTER II & IV (SESSION 2024-25) 

MORNING SHIFT 
DATE 

15/04/2025 

16/04/205 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

17/04/2025 

19/04/2025 

21/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

23/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

25/04/2025 

26/04/2025 

TIME 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Student must bring college ID card. 

10:30 AM to 30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12.30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:3C AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

1. Exam would be from First Two Units of the Syllabus. 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

Student must reach at the Centre 20 minutes before time. 
No bags, mobile phones, smart watches/ electronic device are perr 

SUBJECT 

d 

Business Statistics (Major) 
Advanced Corporate Acc. (Major) 

Hindi (AEC) 
English (AEC) 

Business Laws (Minor- Bus. Adm) or 
IB&FS (Minor- EAFM) 

Principles of Bus. Mgmt. (Major) 
Company Law (Major) 

Hindi (AEC) 
English (AEC) 

Business Statistics (Minor- ABST) or 
IB&FS (Minor- EAFM) 

Financial Management (Major) 
Indian Economy (Major) 

Hindi (AEC) 

2. Student must bring Home assignments of all subjects in separate sheets on first day of exam. Late submissions 
are not allowed. 

English (AEC) 
Business Laws (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or 

Business Statistics (Minor- ABST) 
Hindi (AEC) 

English (AEC) 
IB&FS (EAFM) 

Business Statistics (ABST) 
Business Laws (Bus. Adm.) 

Hindi (AEC) 
English (AEC) 

IB&FS ( EAFM) 
Business Statistics (ABST) 
Business Laws (Bus. Adm.) 
Income Tax L & P (Major) 
Financial Services (Major) 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 

Fund. of Entp. (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or 
Indian Economy (Minor- EAFM) 
Fundamentals of HRM (Major) 
Principles of Marketing (Major) 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 

Income Tax L & P (Minor- ABST) or 
Indian Economy (Minor- EAFM) 

Financial Analysis & Control (Major) 
Public Finance (Major) 

MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 
Fund. of Entp. (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or 

Income Tax L & P (Minor- ABST) 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 

Indian Economy (EAFM) 
Income Tax L & P (ABST) 
Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.) 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 
Indian Economy (EAFM) 

Income Tax L & P (ABST) 
Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.) 

PRINCIPAL 



BBA Sem II 
Sec A &B 

BBA Sem II 
Sec A &B 

BBA Sem IV 

CLASS 

BBA Sem IV 

BCA Sem II 

Sec A &B 

BCA Sem II 
Sec A &B 

BCA Sem IV 
Sec A &B 

BCA Sem IV 
Sec A &B 

Sec A &B 

B Com (SFS) Sem II 
Sec A to G 

B Com (SFS) Sem II 
Sec A to G 

3 

Sec A &B 

1. 

B Com (SFS) Sem IV 
Sec A toE 

B Com (SFS) Sem IV 
Sec A toE 

2. 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

4. 

5. 

UNIVERSITY COMMERCE COLLEGE JAIPUR 
MID TERM EXAM TIME TABLE 

SEMESTER II & IV (SESSION 2024-25) 

DATE 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

17/04/2025 

19/04/2025 

15/04/202s 

16/04/2025 

17/04/2025 

19/04/2025 

21/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

23/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

SFS COURSE 
TIME 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Student must bring college ID card. 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

3:00 PM to 5:00 PM 

Exam would be from First Two Units of the Syllabus. 

Student must reach at the Centre 20 minutes before tirne. 

SUBJECT 

Hindi (AEC) 
English (AEC) 

Business & Management 
Business Economics 

Strategic Management 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 

Tourism Marketing 
Marketing Management 

Human Resource Management 
Hindi (AEC) 

English (AEC) 
Operating Systems 

Database Management System 
Computer Organization & Arch. 
MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 

PHP Programming 
Object Oriented C. using JAVA Prog. 

Maths. & Statistics 

Student must bring Home assignments of all subjects in separate sheets on first day of exam. Late 
submissions are not allowed. 

No bags, mobile phones, smart watches/ electronic device are permitted. 

Hindi (AEC) 
English (AEC) 

IB&FS ( EAFM) 
Business Statistics (ABST) 
Business Laws (Bus. Adm.) 

MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) 
Indian Economy (EAFM) 

Income Tax L & P (ABST) 
Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.) 

PRINCIPAL 
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