## UNIVERSITY COMMERCE COLLEGE JAIPUR MID TERM EXAM TIME TABLE

# SEMESTER II & IV (SESSION 2024-25)

MORNING SHIFT				
CLASS	DATE	TIME	SUBJECT	
B Com (Morning) Sem II ABST Sec L	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Business Statistics (Major) Advanced Corporate Acc. (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II ABST Sec L	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) Business Laws (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or IB&FS (Minor- EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Business Adm. Sec M	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Principles of Bus. Mgmt.(Major) Company Law (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Business Adm. Sec M	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) Business Statistics (Minor- ABST) or IB&FS (Minor- EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II EAFM Sec N	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Financial Management (Major) Indian Economy (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II EAFM Sec N	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) Business Laws (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or Business Statistics (Minor- ABST)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Sec A to F	17/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) IB&FS ( EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Sec A to F	19/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Business Statistics (ABST) Business Laws (Bus. Adm.)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Sec G to K	21/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) IB&FS ( EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem II Sec G to K	22/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Business Statistics (ABST) Business Laws (Bus. Adm.)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV ABST Sec L	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Income Tax L & P (Major) Financial Services (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV ABST Sec L	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Fund. of Entp. (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or Indian Economy (Minor- EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV Business Adm. Sec J	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Fundamentals of HRM (Major) Principles of Marketing (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV Business Adm. Sec J	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Income Tax L & P (Minor- ABST) or Indian Economy (Minor- EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV EAFM Sec K	15/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Financial Analysis & Control (Major) Public Finance (Major)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV EAFM Sec K	16/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Fund. of Entp. (Minor- Bus. Adm.) or Income Tax L & P (Minor- ABST)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV Sec A to E	23/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Indian Economy (EAFM)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV Sec A to E	24/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Income Tax L & P (ABST) Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.)	
B Com (Morning) Sem IV Sec F to I	25/04/2025	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Indian Economy (EAFM)	
7 0 01 1 10 HZ			Income Tay I & D (ADCT)	

## Sec F to I INSTRUCTIONS:

B Com (Morning) Sem IV

1. Exam would be from First Two Units of the Syllabus.

26/04/2025

2. Student must bring Home assignments of all subjects in separate sheets on first day of exam. Late submissions are not allowed.

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

- 3. Student must bring college ID card.
- Student must reach at the Centre 20 minutes before time.
   No bags, mobile phones, smart watches/ electronic device are permined.

- 1. परीक्षा पाठ्यक्रम की पहली दो इकाइयों से होगी।
- 2. विद्यार्थी को सभी विषयों के होम असाइनमेंट अलग-अलग शीट में परीक्षा के पहले दिन लाने होंगे। देर से होम असाइनमेंट जमा करने की अन्मति नहीं है।
- 3. छात्र को कॉलेज आई डी कार्ड लाना होगा।
- 4. छात्र को केंद्र पर समय से 20 मिनट पहले पहुंचना होगा।
- 5. किसी भी बैग, मोबाइल फोन, स्मार्ट घड़ियाँ/ इलेक्ट्रॉनिक उपकरण की अन्मित नहीं है।

Income Tax L & P (ABST)

Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.)

# UNIVERSITY COMMERCE COLLEGE JAIPUR

# MID TERM EXAM TIME TABLE SEMESTER II & IV (SESSION 2024-25)

SFS COURSE					
CLASS	DATE	TIME	SUBJECT		
BBA Sem II Sec A & B	15/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) Business & Management		
BBA Sem II Sec A & B	16/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Business Economics Strategic Management		
BBA Sem IV Sec A & B	17/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Tourism Marketing		
BBA Sem IV Sec A & B	19/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Marketing Management Human Resource Management		
BCA Sem II Sec A & B	15/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) Operating Systems		
BCA Sem II Sec A & B	16/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Database Management System Computer Organization & Arch.		
BCA Sem IV Sec A & B	17/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) PHP Programming		
BCA Sem IV Sec A & B	19/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Object Oriented C. using JAVA Prog. Maths. & Statistics		
B Com (SFS) Sem II Sec A to G	21/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Hindi (AEC) English (AEC) IB&FS ( EAFM)		
B Com (SFS) Sem II Sec A to G	22/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Business Statistics (ABST) Business Laws (Bus. Adm.)		
B Com (SFS) Sem IV Sec A to E	23/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	MDC (Sociology/ Pub. Adm.) Indian Economy (EAFM)		
B Com (SFS) Sem IV Sec A to E	24/04/2025	3:00 PM to 5:00 PM	Income Tax L & P (ABST) Fund. of Entp. (Bus. Adm.)		

### NICTOLICTIONS:

- Exam would be from First Two Units of the Syllabus.
- Student must bring Home assignments of all subjects in separate sheets on first day of exam. Late submissions are not allowed.
- Student must bring college ID card.
- 4. Student must reach at the Centre 20 minutes before time.
- 5. No bags, mobile phones, smart watches/ electronic device are permitted.

## निर्देश:

- 1. परीक्षा पाठ्यक्रम की पहली दो इकाइयों से होगी।
- 2. विद्यार्थी को सभी विषयों के होम असाइनमेंट अलग-अलग शीट में परीक्षा के पहले दिन लाने होंगे। देर से होम असाइनमेंट जमा करने की अनुमति नहीं है।
- 3. छात्र को कॉलेज आई डी कार्ड लाना होगा।
- 4. छात्र को केंद्र पर समय से 20 मिनट् पहले पहुंचना होगा।
- 5. किसी भी बैग, मोबाइल फोन, स्मार्ट घड़ियाँ/ इलेक्ट्रॉनिक उपकरण की अनुमति नहीं है।

mand maying

PRINCIPAL